of work order for printing in Odia language should be furnished. 

 The firm must have annual turn over of  minimum Rs.50.00 lakhs  or more during any 

of the last  three  Financial Years (balance sheet for proof to be enclosed)  

 The application needs to be accompanied with EMD of Rs.25000/-(rupees Twenty 

five thousand only) (Non interest bearing) in the shape of Bank Draft/Banker’s 

cheque payable at Bolangir only in favour of Utkal Grameen Bank. The EMD is 

refundable in case the firms / applicants are not selected. The EMD will be refunded 

to the L1 vendor on execution of the work in full and bills thereof paid by the Bank.

[...]

FINANCIAL BID 

Particulars Rate quoted in (Rs) 

cost (Rs) per calendar Total (Rs) 

Multi-colour Wall Date Calendar – 2021 – 
Approximately 1,20,000 pieces (one lakh twenty 
thousand) 

Size – 42.5 cm x 28 cm, 06 (six) sheets,  

Both side printing with 03 colours, ( sheet-fed 
printing) 

Paper quality –Maplitho White paper 80 GSM 

from      any one of the following brand-                                    

-JK , TNPL, ITC, BILT